CIHDA 2018 WINTER COMPETITION
Primary

Feb 3, 2018
Dance Results

Pas de Basques

1 108 Susanna Campbell,
2 163 Gwen Hatfield,
3 166 Alana Davis,

Highland Fling
1 108 Susanna Campbeli,

CIHDA 2018 WINTER COMPETITION
Primary

Qverall Winner

Win 108 Susanna Campbeli,
1RU 163 Gwen Hatfield,
2RU 166 Alana Davis,

Callbacks: 108 163 166

Pts
411
319
142

Pas de Basques & HC

1 108 Susanna Campbell,
2 163 Gwen Hatfield,
3 166 Alana Davis,

Sword Dance
1 163 Gwen Hatfield,

Overall Results
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CIHDA 2018 WINTER COMPETITION
Beginner 7 - 9 yrs

Feb 3, 2018
Dance Results

Highland Fling

129 Ava Haight,

120 Aida Millard,

121 Hannah Clark,
133 Heidi Bernard,
125 Amira Castiey,
157 Elyssa Dinnery,
137 Mattison Andres,
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Seann Truibhas

1 133 Heidi Bernard,
121 Hannah Clark,
137 Mattison Andres,
120 Aida Millard,

111 Emily Johnston,
155 Audrey Saulters,
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Flora

1 133 Heidi Bernard,

2 121 Hannah Clark,
3 129 Ava Haight,

4 120 Aida Millard,

5 155 Audrey Saulters,

CIHDA 2018 WINTER COMPETITION
Beginner 7 - 9 yrs

Overall Winner

Win 133 Heidi Bernard,
1RU 121 Hannah Clark,
2RU 120 Aida Millard,
3RU 129 Ava Haight,
4RU 137 Mattison Andres,
5RU 164 Kaiya Hatfield,

Pts
484
461
341
299
131
108

Sword Dance

121 Hannah Clark,
120 Aida Millard,

164 Kaiya Hatfield,
111 Emily Johnston,
137 Matiison Andres,
157 Elyssa Dinnery,
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Scottish Lilt

1 133 Heidi Bernard,

2 129 Ava Haight,

3 121 Hannah Clark,
4 120 Aida Millard,

5 164 Kaiya Hatfield,

6 137 Mattison Andres,

Callbacks: 111 120 121 125 129 133 137 155 157 164
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CIHDA 2018 WINTER COMPETITION
Beginner 10 - 15 yrs

Feb 3, 2018
Dance Results

Highland Fling

141 Sage Rollert,
138 Ashlyn Callahan,
106 Abby White,

114 Felicity Bleecker,
158 Cyanna Ryan,
140 Phoenix Knauf,
143 Aryanna Langan,
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Seann Truibhas

138 Ashlyn Callahan,
140 Phoenix Knauf,
106 Abby White,

114 Felicity Bleecker,
141 Sage Rollert,
143 Aryanna Langan,
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Flora

1 106 Abby White,

140 Phoenix Knauf,
138 Ashiyn Callahan,
141 Sage Rollert,
114 Felicity Bleecker,
1568 Cyanna Ryan,
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CIHDA 2018 WINTER COMPETITION
Beginner 10 - 15 yrs

Overall Winner

Win 106 Abby White,

1RU 138 Ashlyn Caliahan,
2RU 140 Phoenix Knauf,
3RU 141 Sage Rollert,
4RU 114 Felicity Bleecker,
5RU 143 Aryanna Langan,

Callbacks: 106 114 138 140 141 143 158

Pts
439
427
413
298
196
167

Sword Dance
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140 Phoenix Knauf,
138 Ashlyn Callahan,
141 Sage Rollert,
143 Aryanna Langan,
158 Cyanna Ryan,
106 Abby White,

114 Felicity Bleecker,

Scottish Lilt

1
2
3
4
5

106 Abby White,

143 Aryanna Langan,
140 Phoenix Knauf,
114 Felicity Bleecker,
138 Ashlyn Callahan,
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CIHDA 2018 WINTER COMPETITION Feb 3, 2018
Beginner Special Event Dance Results

Trophy Fling

121 Hannah Clark,
133 Heidi Bernard,
138 Ashlyn Callahan,
106 Abby White,

114 Felicity Bleecker,
137 Mattison Andres,
120 Aida Miltard,

111 Emily Johnston,
140 Phoenix Knauf,
10 143 Aryanna Langan,
11 157 Elyssa Dinnery,
12 155 Audrey Saulters,
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CIHDA 2018 WINTER COMPETITION Overall Results
Beginner Special Event
Overall Winner Pts

Callbacks: 106 111 114 120 121 133 137 138 140 143 155 157
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CIHDA 2018 WINTER COMPETITION
Novice

Feb 3, 2018
Dance Results

Highland Fling Sword Dance

1 119 Emily Spenst, 1 119 Emily Spenst,

2 112 Abby Johnson, 2 109 Olivia Masich,

3 109 Olivia Masich, 3 112 Abby Johnson,

4 123 Olivia Heitman, 4 151 Emma Sampson,
5 101 Taryn Dougherty, 5 101 Taryn Dougherty,
6 131 Sienna Goyer, 6 159 Dani Paivarinta,
7 148 Aurora Finch, 7 123 Qlivia Heitman,
Seann Truibhas Scottish Lilt

1 119 Emily Spenst, 1 119 Emily Spenst,

2 109 Olivia Masich, 2 101 Taryn Dougherty,
3 112 Abby Johnson, 3 109 Olivia Masich,

4 101 Taryn Dougherty, 4 160 Emmi Paivarinta,
5 160 Emmi Paivarinta, 5 112 Abby Johnson,

6 131 Sienna Goyer, 6 123 Olivia Heitman,

7 151 Emma Sampson, 7 131 Sienna Goyer,
Flora

1 119 Emily Spenst,

2 112 Abby Johnson,

3 109 Olivia Masich,

4 123 Olivia Heitman,

5 160 Emmi Paivarinta,
6 101 Taryn Dougherty,
7 131 Sienna Goyer,

CIHDA 2018 WINTER COMPETITION
Novice

Overall Winner

Win 119 Emily Spenst,
1RU 109 Olivia Masich,
2RU 112 Abby Johnson,
3RU 101 Taryn Dougherty,
4RU 123 Qlivia Heitman,
5RU 160 Emmi Paivarinta,

Pts
685
395
361
241
129
127

Overall Results

Callbacks: 101 109 112 119 123 131 148 151 159 160
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CIHDA 2018 WINTER COMPETITION
Novice Special Event

Feb 3, 2018
Dance Resulis

Trophy Fling

119 Emily Spenst,
108 Olivia Masich,
112 Abby Johnson,
101 Taryn Dougherty,
123 Olivia Heitman,
160 Emmi Paivarinta,
151 Emma Sampson,
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CIHDA 2018 WINTER COMPETITION
Novice Special Event
Overall Winner Pts

Callbacks: 101 109 112 119 123 151 160
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CIHDA 2018 WINTER COMPETITION
Intermediate

Feb 3, 2018
Dance Results

Highland Fling

1 102 Sydney Kupferschmid,
2 153 Sarah Prendergast,

3 126 Alice Dobrinsky,

4 122 Isabelle Beauregard,
5 150 Sage Nohr,

Seann Truibhas

1 102 Sydney Kupferschmid,
2 153 Sarah Prendergast,

3 118 Erin Rowe,

4 150 Sage Nohr,

5 126 Alice Dobrinsky,

Highland Laddie

1 126 Alice Dobrinsky,

2 102 Sydney Kupferschmid,
3 153 Sarah Prendergast,

4 122 Isabelle Beauregard,
5 118 Erin Rowe,

CIHDA 2018 WINTER COMPETITION
Intermediate

Overall Winner

Win 102 Sydney Kupferschmid,
1RU 153 Sarah Prendergast,
2RU 126 Alice Dobrinsky,

3RU 122 Isabelle Beauregard,
4RU 150 Sage Nobhr,

5RU 118 Erin Rowe,

Callbacks: 102 118 122 126 130 150 153

Pts
639
435
351
177
161
145

Sword Dance

1 102 Sydney Kupferschmid,
2 153 Sarah Prendergast,

3 122 Isabelle Beauregard,
4 126 Alice Dobrinsky,

5 130 Rhyen Myers,

Barracks Johnnie

1 102 Sydney Kupferschmid,
2 153 Sarah Prendergast,

3 150 Sage Nohr,

4 126 Alice Dobrinsky,

5 118 Erin Rowe,

Overall Results
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CIHDA 2018 WINTER COMPETITION
Intermediate Special Event

Feb 3, 2018
Dance Results

SPECIAL EVENT HORNPIPE
1 102 Sydney Kupferschmid,
2 150 Sage Nohr,

3 122 Isabelle Beauregard,

4 153 Sarah Prendergast,

5 126 Alice Dobrinsky,

CIHDA 2018 WINTER COMPETITION
Intermediate Special Event

Overall Winner

Win 102 Sydney Kupferschmid,
1RU 150 Sage Nohr,

2RU 122 |sabelle Beauregard,
3RU 153 Sarah Prendergast,
4RU 126 Alice Dobrinsky,

Callbacks: 102 122 126 150 153
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Pts
137
91
71
53
37

Overall Resuits



CIHDA 2018 WINTER COMPETITION
Premier

Feb 3, 2018
Dance Resulis

Blue Bonnets Village Maid

1 165 isabella Anderson-Hatfield, 1 105 Grace Payne,

2 134 Heather Gloster, 2 152 Ellie Prendergast,

3 105 Grace Payne, 3 142 Trinity Pement,

4 152 Ellie Prendergast, 4 113 Sophie Johnson,

5 142 Trinity Pement, 5 165 Isabella Anderson-Hatfield,

6 107 Charlotte Campbell, 6 107 Charlotte Campbell,

7 113 Sophie Johnson, 7 134 Heather Gloster,

Earl of Errorl Scottish Lilt

1 152 Ellie Prendergast, 1 105 Grace Payne,

2 105 Grace Payne, 2 152 Ellie Prendergast,

3 142 Trinity Pement, 3 142 Trinity Pement,

4 113 Sophie Johnson, 4 113 Sophie Johnson,

5 107 Charlofte Campbell, 5 107 Charlotte Campbell,

6 165 Isabella Anderson-Hatfield, 6 165 Isabella Anderson-Hatfield,
7 103 Ava Kupferschmid,

Flora

1 105 Grace Payne,

2 152 Ellie Prendergast,

3 142 Trinity Pement,

4 165 Isabella Anderson-Hatfield,

5 113 Sophie Johnson,

6 107 Charlotte Campbell,

7 103 Ava Kupferschmid,

CIHDA 2018 WINTER COMPETITION
Premier

Overall Winner

Win 105 Grace Payne,

1RU 152 Ellie Prendergast,

2RU 142 Trinity Pement,

3RU 165 Isabella Anderson-Hatfield,
4RU 113 Sophie Johnson,

5RU 107 Charlotte Campbell,

Callbacks: 103 105 107 113 134 142 152 165

Pts
573
463
321
273
196
143

Overall Resiilts

Highiand Scrufineer Licensed to : Stacey Kupferschmid
Printed: 2018-02-04 7:36:03 PM from LAPTOP-KESNL98L



CIHDA 2018 WINTER COMPETITION
Premier Special Event

Feb 3, 2018
Dance Results

SPECIAL EVENT HORNPIPE
152 Ellie Prendergast,

105 Grace Payne,

165 Isabella Anderson-Hatfield,
142 Trinity Pement,

113 Sophie Johnson,

107 Charlotte Campbell,

103 Ava Kupferschmid,

104 Abby Moe,
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CIHDA 2018 WINTER COMPETITION
Premier Special Event

Qverall Winner

Win 152 Ellie Prendergast,

1RU 105 Grace Payne,

2RU 165 Isabella Anderson-Hatfieid,
3RU 142 Trinity Pement,

4RU 113 Sophie Johnson,

5RU 107 Charlotte Campbell,

Callbacks: 103 104 105 107 113 142 152 165
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Pts
137
91
71
53
37
23

Overall Results



CIHDA 2018 WINTER COMPETITION
PRE PREMIER DANCER OF THE DAY

Feb 3, 2018

Winners

119 Emily Spenst

102 Sydney Kupferschmid
133 Heidi Bernard

121 Hannah Clark

106 Abby White

163 Sarah Prendergast
138 Ashlyn Callahan

140 Phoenix Knauf

109 Olivia Masich

112 Abby Johnson
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Dance Points

685
639
464
461
439
435
427
413
395
361



CIHDA 2018 WINTER COMPETITION Feb 3, 2018
PREMIER DANCER OF THE DAY

Winners Dance Points
105 Grace Payne 573

152 Ellie Prendergast 463

142 Trinity Pement 321

165 Isabella Anderson-Hatfield 273

113 Sophie Johnson 196

107 Charlotte Campbell 143

134 Heather Gloster 91
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